
Company Name and Mailing Address Contact Name Telephone Number Email Address

AI Corporate Interiors

3017B 2nd Avenue South Cathy Waters 205-871-4599 cwaters@aibirm.com

Birmingham, AL 35223

Business Interiors

2309 5th Ave. S. Steve Groover 205-202-8565 sgroover@businteriors.com

Birmingham, AL 35233

Burgess & Company

3332 Old Montgomery Hwy - Suite 201 Jim Burgess 205-870-7853 jim@burgessinteriors.com

Birmingham, AL 35209

Empire Office (formerly Dekalb Office)

112 28th Street S Ryan Gordon 205-933-9100 rgordon@empireoffice.com

Birmingham, AL 35233

Interior Elements

2320 First Ave. N. - Suite 110 Ben Chappell 769-610-5677 bc@in-elements.com

Birmingham, AL 35203

Office Environments

1827 First Ave. N. - Suite 101 Mike Miller 205-443-8300 mmiller@officeenvironments.com

Birmingham, AL 35203

OFCworkscapes

5033 Hwy 280, Suite 109 Steve Gathings 205-901-3330 sgathings@ofcworkscapes.com

Birmingham, AL 35242

TMG Educational Interiors

100 Union Hill Dr, Suite 100 Chris Pizzuto 205-877-3131 chris@tmgllc.biz

Birmingham, AL 35209

Kyle Office Solutions 

1020 21st. Ave. Ashley Askew 205-345-5573 aaskew@kyleofficesolutions.com

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

Partners Healthcare Group

5301 Virginia Way, Suite 130 Milton Rivera 615-370-5014 mrivera@phgworks.com

Brentwood TN 37027

ORI

PO Box 487 Brad Glover 949-257-6980 bglover@oriusa.com

Huntsville AL 35805

Smarter Furnishings

150 Commercial Court Brian Tipton 205 621-2502 Brian@smarterfurnishings.com

Alabaster, AL 35007

Innerspaice

2830 6th Avenue South Harvey McCain 205-323-2491 hmccain@innerspaice.com

Birmingham, AL, 35233
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Kyser OfficeWorks, Inc.
2400 Spruce Street Chris Dunn 334-834-9400 x123  cdunn@kyser.com

Montgomery, AL  36107

Alabama Contract Sales

507 Old Stage Road

Auburn, AL 36831

Business Environment

P.O. Box 1422

Pelham, AL 35124

Corporate Interiors of Alabama

105 Vulcan Rd, Ste. 417

Birmingham, AL 35209

Cox Commercial Interiors

5015 Greystone Way

Birmingham, AL 32242

Division 12

PO Box 361198

Birmingham, AL 35236

Facilities Resource Group

6915 Spanish Fort Blvd

Spanish Fort, AL 36527

Hudson Office Supply

22401 N Range Street

Dothan, AL 36303

McAleers

3305 Springhill Ave

Mobile, AL 36607

Office Equipment Supply

104 East I-65 Service Rd N

Mobile, AL 36607

OSCO | Turner Boone

1300 Meridian St N, Ste 203

Huntsville, AL 35801

Brooks and Collier Commercial

813 Meridian St Jordan Fite 256-534-2781 jordan@brooksandcollier.com

Huntsville, AL  35801

Gerri Holland 251-471-3368 gholland@oecbi.com

Leah Brambach 256-764-8061 lbrambach@oscointeriors.com

Sammy Thomas 334-792-3155 STHOMAS@hudsonofficeinc.com

Tom Shaw 251-476-8555 tom@mcaleers.com

Chris Washington 205-440-2695 cwash@2division12.com

Robin Gentry 251-626-3048 rgentry@frginteriors.com

Gail Cox 205-903-0177 corporateinteriors@gmail.com

Ophelia Cox 205-991-7776 ocox@ccominteriors.com

Clint DeCoux 334-821-4500 clint@alabamacontractsales.com

Kent Brooks 205-568-2881 kent@businessenvironment.net
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